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(1) Includes Water Sales, Exchanges, and Wheeling from member agencies. Non-member agency transactions 
are excluded.
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(1) Includes Water Sales, Exchanges, and Wheeling from member-agencies. Non-member agency transactions 
are excluded.
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(1) Includes Water Sales, Exchanges, and Wheeling from member and non-member agencies.
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